. spe|s|oerg

Lukkedaeksel

U 86 VDF

U 86 VDF
Lukkedaeksel

Dette: 97910301
Dimensioner: 90 x 90 x 2,6 mm

Lukkedaeksel til forbindelsesdaser,
flammehammende, hvid

med fastgorelsesskruer




Tekniske data

Mal
Bredde:
Leengde:
Hgjde:

Diameter:

Materialeegenskaber

Brandbarhedsklasse iht. UL94:

Glgdetradsstyrke iht. EN 60695-2-11:

Industrikvalitet:

mekaniske egenskaber

Type tilbehgar:

els spe|slaerg

90 mm
90 mm
2.6 mm

90 mm

HB
650 °C

nej

gvrigt
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